		COPYRIGHT 1938 STEVENE NET& LAW PUBLISHERG CO., PORTLAND, CR 97204
BL Ha, 601 - TRUBT DEED (Assignment Restricted)	JUN 17 P3:26	Vol. <u>M48</u> Page 20861
TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREGON, County of} ss
NOLAN AND WILMA SOUTH	્યું છે. જે બે જે	was received for record on the da of, 19, a
Grantors Harrs and Address	SPACE RESERVED	book/reel/volume No on pag and/or as fee/file/instru
personal international acceleration and the second se	RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No of said County. Record of of said County. Witness my hand and seal of Count
Frecording, return to (Name, Address, Zp): FIRST-AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE CO. 422 MAIN STREET	n an	affixed
KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601	with (4) 131 (2011). K-52231	ни тих Ву, Deput
	TTTN	E, 1998., betwee
THIS TRUST DEED, made this 11T NOLAN SOUTH AND WILMA SOUTH, HUSBA FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COM	PANY OF OREGON	as Granto, as Granto, as Trusteo, ar
ESTATE OF JACK DEE FIELDS	THE TRUE DOC DOT U.	as Beneficiar
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells KLAMATH County, Oregon,	Gescrined as:	tee in trust, with power of sale, the property

在这种事实的 中的复数分子

SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION MARKED EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO AND BY THIS REFERENCE MADE A PART HEREOF AS THOUGH FULLY SET FORTE HEREIN andar se se formet na primer presi a sabrar substant for formet formet server and se server a met substant ser A la contra prime in color sont a substant setter server formet server server server server server server serve

and the start the type and the be

المجار ويتكرك المعارية المحاركة المريدانية والمروان

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereot and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum the property.

lah tina apat anaya, fatataga paga

Sec. Beer St. Geo

Had the set of the set of the

A contract with a second

İΕ

beneficiary's option*, all obligations secured by this instrument; irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall become immediately due and payable. The execution by grantor of an earnest monor givenment** does not constitute a sale, conveyance or exaigment.
To protect, preserve and maintain the property in glood condition and repair; not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon; not to commit or parmit any waste of the property.
To complete or restore prompting waste of the property.
To complete or restore prompting and index and hablable to the Uniter commercial Code as the beneficiary may require and setticizes allocing allocations allocing the property.
To comply with all laws, officances, regulations pursuant to the Unitor Commercial Code as the beneficiary may require and to pay for liting san in the proper public beneficiary.
To provide and control the proper public beneficiary.
To provide and control the proper public beneficiary.
To provide and out on the proper public beneficiary.
To provide and out on the proper public beneficiary.
To provide and out on the proper public beneficiary.
To provide and out on the proper public beneficiary.
To provide and the proper public beneficiary.
To provide and public to the beneficiary may recome the procure any activation allocation the property. Beneficiary the provide and control beneficiary to provide and there and public and public distored and the property beneficiary to the property beneficiary to the property beneficiary to the property beneficiary to any the public distored and the property beneficiary.
To provide and the property beneficiary.
To provide and the property bell public and public and the public d

HOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereusder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Gregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loss essociation authorized to do business under the laws of Gregon or the United States, a title issurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrew agent licensed under ORS 693.505 to 596.585. "WARNING: 12 USC 1701-3 requiries and may prohibit express of the pallon." ARNING: 12 USC 1701-3 regulates and may prohibit exercise of this oplion.

"The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of obtaining beneficiary's consont to complete detail.

20862

Addition of the second is specified to percent is specified with the second specified by the second is and intervel by the second specified with the second specified specifi

tract or loan agreement between them, beneficiary may purchase insurance at grantor's expense to protect bene-ficiary's interest. This insurance may, but need not, also protect grantor's interest. If the collateral becomes damaged, the coverage purchased by beneficiary may not pay any claim made by or against grantor. Grantor may later cancel the coverage by providing evidence that grantor has obtained property coverage elsewhere. Grantor is responsible for the cost of any insurance coverage purchased by beneficiary, which cost may be added to grantor's contract or loan balance. If it is so added, the interest rate on the underlying contract or loan will apply to it. The effective date of coverage may be the date grantor's prior coverage lapsed or the date grantor failed to provide proof of coverage. The coverage beneficiary purchases may be considerably more expensive than insurance grantor might otherwise obtain alone and may not satisfy any need for property damage coverage or any mandatory liability insurance reobtain along and may not early any need to property damage coverage of any mandatory manney n quirements imposed by applicable law. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below), (b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, ersonal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract scured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.

In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or benoticiary may each be more than one person; that if the construing this frust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or benoticiary may each be more than one person; that if the construing this frust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or benoticiary may each be more than one person; that if the construing this frust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or benoticiary may each be more than one person; that if the construing this frust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or benoticiary may each be more than one person; that is the construing this frust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or benoticiary may each be more than one person; that is the construing this frust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or benoticiary may each be more than one person; that is the construing this frust deed, it is understood that the grant and include the pintal, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereot apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the descend verificit above the descend verification of the seneration of the	, 19,
ATTRICTAL SEAL PATRICTA M. JOHNSON NOTARY PUBLIC - OBEGON COMMISSION NO. 026372 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 04, 2000 REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE (To be used only when obligations have been pold.)	
TO:, Trustee The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums as deed have been fully, puid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness secured by the trust deed (which are deliver together with the trust deed) and to recenvey, without watranty, to the parties designated by the terms of the trust de	d to you herowith
hold by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and documents to	······································
Bo not lose ar destroy this Train Deed OF THE NOTE which it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancelication before reconveyance will be made.	ALC: IT
	e shalar yar desettiri.



EXHIBIT "A" DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

Lot 10, Block 5, ALTAMONT ACRES, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, EXCEPT that portion conveyed to Klamath County by deed recorded July 1, 1988 in volume M88, page 10308, Deed records of Klamath County, Oregon, described as follows:

A tract of land being a portion of Lot 10, Block 5 of ALTAMONT ACRES, also being in the NW ½ NE ¼ of Section 10, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Southwest corner of said Lot 10 at the intersection of Altamont Drive and Onyx Avenue rights-of-way; thence Northerly, along said Altamont Drive right-of-way line, 10.00 feet; thence Southeasterly to a point on the North right-of-way line of Onyx Avenue 60.00 feet Easterly of the Southwest corner of said Lot 10 (point of beginning); thence Westerly 60.00 feet to the point of beginning.

STATE OF CRESON. COOM		tle the 17th day
Filed for record at request of	<u>First American Ti</u> A.D., 19 <u>98</u> at <u>3:26</u> o'clock	
01	Vortosces	on Page 20861
OI.	A REAL PROPERTY OF THE OWNER OF T	Bernetha S. Letsch, County Clerk
FEE \$20.00	B.	y Datalla Dear
1	사실 가지 않는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는다. 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는다. 것은	

STATE OF CREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : 55

This report is for the exclusive use of the parties herein shown and is pretininary to the issuance of a title insurance policy and shall become void unless a policy is issued, and the full premium paid.